



KNORR

007044 - Sauce Au Jus Instant Gravy Mix 6754



Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 32
Serving size (4g)

Amount per serving
Calories 0

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 230mg	10%
Total Carbohydrate 0g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugar	0%
Protein 0g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 0mg	0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

* Benefits

Ingredients

INGREDIENTS: MALTODEXTRIN, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, HYDROLYZED SOY PROTEIN, SALT, YEAST EXTRACT, ONION POWDER (SULFITES), CARAMEL COLOR, NATURAL FLAVORS, BROWN SUGAR, SUNFLOWER OIL, LARD, CITRIC ACID, BEEF EXTRACT, BEEF FAT, DISODIUM GUANYLATE, DISODIUM INOSINATE.

⚠ Allergens

Contains:



Handling Suggestions

📄 Product Specifications

Serving Suggestions

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Brand	Manufacturer
KNORR	Unilever Food Solutions

MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
000000000067544456	007044	10048001006925	12	12 / cs

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Catch Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
3.24lb	2.78lb	No	USA		No

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
9.63in	8.25in	6.75in	0.25FT3	23x7	730DAYS	32°F / 85°F



KNORR

007044 - Sauce Au Jus Instant Gravy Mix 6754



Nutrition Analysis - By Serving

Calories	0	Total Fat	0g	Sodium	230mg
Protein	0	Trans Fats	0g	Calcium	0mg
Total Carbohydrates...	0g	Saturated Fat	0g	Iron	0mg
Sugars	0g	Added Sugars	0g	Potassium	0mg
Dietary Fiber	0g	Polyunsaturated Fat	0g	Zinc	0
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat	0g	Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	0mg		
Vitamin A(IU)	0	Vitamin D	0mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C	0mg	Folate	0mg	Riboflavin	0mg
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images



INGREDIENTS: MALTODEXTRIN, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, HYDROLYZED SOY PROTEIN, YEAST EXTRACT, SALT, ONION POWDER, CARAMEL COLOR, BROWN SUGAR, BEEF FAT, LARD, NATURAL FLAVORS, CITRIC ACID, BEEF EXTRACT, DISODIUM GUANYLATE, DISODIUM INOSINATE. **CONTAINS: SOY, SULFITES**

INGREDIENTES: MALTODEXTRINA, ALMIDÓN MODIFICADO DE MAÍZ, PROTEÍNA HIDROLIZADA DE SOJA, EXTRACTO DE LEVADURA, SAL, CEBOLLA EN POLVO, COLOR CARAMELO, AZÚCAR MORENO, GRASA DE RES, MANTECA, SABORIZANTES NATURALES, ÁCIDO CÍTRICO, EXTRACTO DE RES, GUANILATO DISÓDICO, INOSINATO DISÓDICO. **CONTIENE: SOJA, SULFITOS**

Nutrition Facts / Datos de Nutrición	
32 servings per container / raciones por envase	
Serving size / Tamaño de ración 1 1/4 tsp / cda (3.5g)	
(makes 1/4 cup prepared / rinde 1/4 de taza preparada)	
Amount per serving / Cantidad por ración	
Calories / Calorías	10
% Daily Value / % Valor Diario	
Total Fat / Grasa Total	0g 0%
Sodium / Sodio	230mg 10%
Total Carbohydrate / Carbohidratos Totales	2g 1%
Protein / Proteínas	0g
<small>Not a significant source of saturated fat, trans fat, cholesterol, dietary fiber, total sugars, added sugars, vitamin D, calcium, iron and potassium. / No es una fuente significativa de grasa saturada, grasa trans, colesterol, fibra dietética, azúcares totales, azúcares agregados, vitamina D, calcio, hierro ni potasio.</small>	